
 
 

 

Canton First UMC 

Sharing Life • Sharing Christ • For Others 
 

 
 

 
 

Governing Board 
2022 Meeting Schedule  

Fellowship Hall 
  
  

Meeting Agenda 
Item Due Date 

Meeting Agenda 
Publication Date 

Governing Board Meetings 
Date & Time 

Tues, Jan 4 Tues, Jan 11 Sunday, Jan 16, 2:00 PM 

Tues, Feb 8 Tues, Feb 15 Sunday, Feb 20, 2:00 PM 
Tues, Mar 8 Tues, Mar 15 Sunday, Mar 20, 2:00 PM 

Tues, April 5 Tues, April 12 Monday, April 18, 5:00 PM 
Tues, May 3 Tues, May 10 Sunday, May 15, 2:00 PM 

Tues, June 7 Tues, June 14 Monday, June 20, 5:00 PM 

Tues, July 5 Tues, July 12 Sunday, July 17, 2:00 PM 
Tues, Aug 9 Tues, Aug 16 Sunday, Aug 21, 2:00 PM 

Tues, Sept 6 Tues, Sept 13 Sunday, Sept 18, 2:00 PM 
Tues, Oct 4 Tues, Oct 11 Sunday, Oct 16, 2:00 PM 

Tues, Nov 8 Tues, Nov 15 Sunday, Nov 20, 2:00 PM 

Tues, Dec 6 Tues, Dec 13 Sunday, Dec 18, 2:00 PM 
 


